
At-a-Glance
The 2024-2025 Academic Year 
All dates and times are subject to change.  
Visit www.centralcatholic.net/calendar for up-to-date information.

Important Numbers
978-682-0260
Athletics Office: ext. 641
Business Office: ext. 650
Campus Safety: ext. 613
Counseling Office: ext. 665
Main Office/Attendance: ext. 697
Nurse's Office: ext. 695
Nurse's Fax: 978-683-5325

How to Report an
Absence
Call 978-682-0260 ext. 697 before 7AM
with your student's name and reason for
absence. A written note is required on
return following the guidelines included in
the Student-Parent Handbook.

Central Catholic High School ~ 300 Hampshire St., Lawrence, MA 01841 ~ 978-682-0260 ~ www.centralcatholic.net

Helpful Links
Student & Parent Portal Login
www.centralcatholic.net/login
Parents Guild
www.centralcatholic.net/parents-guild
This Week in Raider Nation
www.centralcatholic.net/thisweek
Lunch Menus
www.centralcatholic.net/lunch-menus
Diversity @ CCHS
www.centralcatholic.net/diversity
Academic Success Center
www.centralcatholic.net/asc
Athletics Page
www.centralcatholic.net/athletics
Raider Campus Store
www.centralcatholic.net/store

Times/Schedules
Students should be in Homeroom
ready to begin the day by 7:45 AM.
Dismissal begins at 2:10 PM. Every
Wed. follows the Morning Meeting
Schedule.

School Closures/Delays
Families are notified via phone, text, &
email. Be sure to keep your contact
information updated with the school.

Sept 2 (Mon): Labor Day (Mon): No School
Sept 5 (Thurs): Opening Day for Sophomores,
Juniors, & Seniors
Sept 6 (Fri): Freshman Welcome Day
Sept 9 (Mon): All Classes in Session
Sept 13 (Fri): Student Activities Expo
Sept 13 (Fri): Freshman Orientation
Sept 26 (Thurs): Parents Guild Kickoff
Oct 1 (Tues): Opening of School Liturgy 
Oct 4 (Fri): No School - Fa﻿culty & Staff Retreat
Oct 11 & 12 (Fri & Sat): Raider Homecoming
Oct 14 (Mon): No School - Columbus Day -
Indigenous Peoples' Day
Oct 17 (Thurs): Freshman Family Liturgy
Oct 18 (Fri): Testing Day for Freshmen,
Sophomores, & Juniors, Freshman Grandparents
Day - No Classes for Seniors
Oct 27 (Sun): CCHS Open House
Nov 1 (Fri): All Saints' Liturgy
Nov 6 & 7 (Wed & Thurs): Be the CAUSE Diversity
& Leadership Training
Nov 8 (Fri): First Academic Term Ends
Nov 11 (Mon): No School - Veterans Day
Nov 14 (Thurs): Red Cross Blood Drive @ CCHS
Nov 21 (Thurs): Early Dismissal for Parent-Teacher
Conferences (Time TBD)
Nov 22 (Fri): Walk 2024 - Early Dismissal
Nov 26 (Tues): Thanksgiving Prayer Service
Nov 27-Dec 1: Thanksgiving Recess
Nov 27 (Wed): O'Sullivan '67 Memorial Race/Walk
Nov 27 (Wed): Raider Football at Fenway
Dec 2: Winter Sports Begin
Dec 5-7: Theatre Guild Presents “Elf The Musical”
Dec 12 (Thurs): Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe
Liturgy
Dec 13 (Fri): The Winter Art Expo
Dec 13 (Fri): The Winter Band & Chorus Concert
Dec 14 (Sat): Raider Family Christmas Gift-
Wrapping Party
Dec 20 (Fri): Advent & Christmas Prayer Service
Dec 21-Jan 5: Christmas Vacation - Merry
Christmas!
Dec 21 (Sat): Visions Christmas Coffeehouse
Jan 2 (Thurs): Marist Founder's Day - St.
Champagnat
Jan 6 (Mon): Classes Resume
Jan 20 (Mon): No School - Martin Luther King Jr.
Day
Jan 24 (Fri): Second Academic Term Ends

Partial listing of events, updated 9/6/2024. 
Visit website (link above) for full, up-to-date listings. 

Jan 26-Feb 1: Catholic Schools Week
Feb 7 (Fri): Winter Pep Rally
Feb 15-23: February Vacation
March 5 (Wed): Ash Wednesday Prayer Service
March 10-14: Spirit Week
March 17 (Mon): Spring Sports Begin
March 21 (Fri): Third Academic Term Ends
March 22 (Sat): Parents Guild Social Event
April 3-5: Theatre Guild Presents Spring Musical
April 9 (Wed): Sophomore Career Day
April 10 (Thurs): The Spring Art Expo
April 10 (Thurs): The Spring Band Concert
April 11 (Fri): Junior Dinner Dance
April 12 (Sat): Shark Tank: Entrepreneur Classes
April 17 (Thurs): Holy Week Prayer Service
April 18 (Fri): No School - Good Friday
April 20: Easter Sunday - Happy Easter!
April 18-27: April Vacation
April 29 (Tues): Freshman Retreat (tentative)
April 29 (Tues): Spring Preview Night
May 1 (Thurs): Spring Chorus Concert
May 1 (Thurs): Seniors - Last Day of Fourth Term
May 2 (Fri): Senior Prom - No Senior Classes
May 5 (Mon): AP Exams Begin
May 10 (Sat): Visions Coffeehouse
May 17 (Sat): Honoring Excellence - Champagnat
Awards & Athletic Hall of Fame Induction
May 18-22: Senior Week Activities
May 20 (Tues): Baccalaureate Liturgy
May 22 (Thurs): 87th Commencement Exercises
May 23-26: Marist Youth Gathering
May 23 (Fri): No School
May 26 (Mon): No School - Memorial Day
May 29 (Thurs): Feast of the Ascension Liturgy
May 30 (Fri): Last Day of Classes
June 2-6: Final Exams Week
June 6 (Fri): Final Day of the 2024-2025
Academic Year

Pick Up & Drop Off
Parking lot protocols to ensure the
safety of students and staff.
www.centralcatholic.net/drop-off
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